Position

Adj Cadd (Lab)

Adj Cadd (Lab)

Adj Cadd (Lab)

Adj Cadd (Lec)

Adj Cadd (Lec)

Adj Cadd (Lab)

Adj Cadd (Lab)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Computer Aided
College District Design

Total Wages

$50,886

$43,983

$22,772

$11,604

$5,842

$2,377

$307

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$8,420
$1,743
$901
$455
$972

$406

$12



