Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Cadd (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$50,886	\$8,420
Adj Cadd (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$43,983	\$1,743
Adj Cadd (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$22,772	\$901
Adj Cadd (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$11,604	\$455
Adj Cadd (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$5,842	\$972
Adj Cadd (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$2,377	\$406
Adj Cadd (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Computer Aided Design	\$307	\$12